
Эстафета
17.02.2019 Лыжная База Морозко 

ФИНИШНЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ. Эстафета

Мужчины, 5.000 м
Место   №     Фамилия, имя              Коллектив                ГР     Время      Время   Прим
                                                                   на этапе   команды      
1  
    1.1  Камнев Михаил Анатольевич ОКБМ Африкантова          1980   00:13:14   00:13:14    
    1.2  Каргапольцев Сергей Серге ОКБМ Африкантова          1987   00:14:43   00:27:57    
    1.3  Маслов Михаил Геннадьевич ОКБМ Африкантова          1992   00:15:12   00:43:09    
    1.4  Рохин Евгений Владимирови ОКБМ Африкантова          1982   00:14:00   00:57:09    
2  
    2.1  Пузанов Дмитрий Николаеви ОКБ «ГИДРОПРЕСС»          1973   00:15:15   00:15:15    
    2.2  Колядин Игорь Владимирови ОКБ «ГИДРОПРЕСС»          1963   00:16:35   00:31:50    
    2.3  Сарымов Валентин Олегович ОКБ «ГИДРОПРЕСС»          1989   00:16:44   00:48:34    
    2.4  Тупиков Роман Александров ОКБ «ГИДРОПРЕСС»          1976   00:19:06   01:07:40    

    5.1  Ключевский Александр Юрье ОКБМ Африкантова          1979   00:14:07   00:14:07 в/к
    5.2  Грибов Николай Георгиевич ОКБМ Африкантова          1955   00:17:12   00:31:19 в/к
    5.3  Балахонов Дмитрий Михайло ОКБМ Африкантова          1970   00:15:22   00:46:41 в/к
    5.4  Фатьянов Дмитрий Олегович ОКБМ Африкантова          1991   00:15:11   01:01:52 в/к

  

Женщины, 3.000 м
Место   №     Фамилия, имя              Коллектив                ГР     Время      Время   Прим
                                                                     на этапе   команды      
1  
    6.1  Куприянова Татьяна Владим ОКБМ Африкантова          1983   00:13:27   00:13:27    
    6.2  Соколова Ирина Евгеньевна ОКБМ Африкантова          1990   00:10:09   00:23:36    
    6.3  Метелёва Светлана Владими ОКБМ Африкантова          1981   00:12:11   00:35:47    
    6.4  Ситнова Анна Андреевна    ОКБМ Африкантова          1990   00:11:15   00:47:02    
2  
    7.1  Лазарева Юлия Борисовна   ОКБ «ГИДРОПРЕСС»          1982   00:12:14   00:12:14    
    7.2  Давыдкина Карина Артуровн ОКБ «ГИДРОПРЕСС»          1995   00:20:45   00:32:59    
    7.3  Тихонова Анна Алексеевна  ОКБ «ГИДРОПРЕСС»          1982   00:21:49   00:54:48    
    7.4  Лякишева Марина Дмитриевн ОКБ «ГИДРОПРЕСС»          1960   00:29:46   01:24:34    

    8.1  Кулагина Елена Владимиров ОКБМ Африкантова          1988   00:12:29   00:12:29 в/к
    8.2  Ноздрова Валентина Алексе АО «АЭМ-ТЕХНОЛОГИИ»       1957   00:14:29   00:26:58 в/к
    8.3  Кулагина Елена Влад 2 раз ОКБМ Африкантова          1988   00:12:45   00:39:43 в/к
    8.4  Ноздрова Валентина 2 раз  АО «АЭМ-ТЕХНОЛОГИИ»       1957   00:14:19   00:54:02 в/к

              

Главный судья                                    Водопьянов П.В.
Главный секретарь                                Ромадов А.И.
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